### Newfoundland Forestry Companies

#### ATTESTATION OF

	8211 Name Im Jos	
	Questions to be put to the	Recruit before Enlistment.
ı,	What is your name?	1. William J. W. todgard
2.	What is your full Address?	2. 7. Convert to June
	Are you a British Subject?	3yes.
	What is your age?	4 2 1. Years Months
100	What is your Trade or Calling?	5. machinist
21	Are you Married?	6 700
	Have you ever served in any Branch of His Ma jesty's Forces, naval or military, if so,* which?	7. 20.
8.	Are you willing to be vaccinated or re-vac-	8. Yes
9.	What is your Religion?	9. R.C.
10.	Are you willing to serve upon the conditions as embodied in this roll of service as applied to Forestry Companies?	10. Yes. { Name
ou	oath to be taken by R in true allegiance to his Majesty King George he Fifth, and, honestly and faithfully serve His Majesty, his Heirs ions of my service.	ECRUIT OF TRESTATION.  do make oath, that I will be faithful and His Heise and Successors, and that I will, as in duty and Successors, in the United Kingdom, according to the con
-		TE OR ATTESTING OFFICER.
10		if he made any false answer to any of the above question
7	The above questions were then read to the Recruit	in my presence.  and that his answer to each question has been duly entere
Tarl	replied to, and the said recruit has made and signed the	e declaration and taken the oath before me at St. Sol
		Omcer
	Signature of Attesting	Omeer Approving Officer.
	Signature of Attesting	APPROVING OFFICER.
on	Signature of Attesting  †CERTIFICATE OF A  I certify that this Attestation of the above-named Re ired forms appear to have been complied with. I according	APPROVING OFFICER.  ceruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the re- dingly approve, and appoint him to the :
on qui	fCERTIFICATE OF A  I certify that this Attestation of the above-named Re ired forms appear to have been complied with. I accou	APPROVING OFFICER.  ceruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the re- dingly approve, and appoint him to the :
on qui	Signature of Attesting  †CERTIFICATE OF A  I certify that this Attestation of the above-named Re ired forms appear to have been complied with. I according to the special authority, such will be attached  te	APPROVING OFFICER.  ceruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the re- redingly approve, and appoint him to the :
on qui Da	fCERTIFICATE OF A  I certify that this Attestation of the above-named Re ired forms appear to have been complied with. I accou	Approving OFFICER.  coruit is correct, and properly filled up, and that the re- redingly approve, and appoint him to the :

I agree to be taken in Forestry Companies as incapacitated man as I have only one eye and in the event of losing the sight of my left eye I am only entitled class three pension namely, \$280 per annum.

le woodforg

### Applicable to all ranks. To correspond with entries on the Medical History Sheet.

pparent	111	llia	m g	20	e je	4.		7		, ~
LL	t age	21	years	6 mon	ths.	H	ight.	5	, f	eet 8 inche
8	9111		th when fu	illy expan	ded	nor	inch	es	红巾	145lbs.
hest Me	easuren	ent Ra	nge of exp	ansion	OITAT	inches				
istincti	ve marl	ks	mon	~ Ho	اعدنا	en	an	عبر	٥.	1162
		8	con!	Right	: 240	المناع.	0	. 0		
	os não	e to M	NFORMA	TION	SUPPLI	FD BY	RF	CRII	IT	me viros es a filia
ame an	d Addre	to Assistant	t of kin	0 1	(1	1000	10	nd	Late of	
78	Bon	new	t 200	0	.   Rela	tionship	1	th	n	•
21	-Qu	em	$\dot{\neg}$	4		Marriage		120 9751	que e	a one and a mile
	(a) Christia	an and Surna	me of Woman		ed, and when	ther spinster o	widow	. (6) Pl	ace and	date of marriage.
	(a)		SOV. X	(6)	- de Ma		c)	Name - I	T	(d)
2 2 4 y 2 - 1			128.	exiting.	100	OUT TO				
******	Q In the		1000			sy5. 10	h Shi	3	de	pull in the part of A. E.
			0.14	Particul	ars as to	Children			Saud III	that may a glasse of
	Chri	stian Names	ens'i			ratification of		Date	and Pla	ce of Birth
479 1: 0	nwyar ur			A CONTRACTOR	10 · kg	100		AUGUST I	11 15 1	
Corps in	Rgt. or	Promotion	STAT	EMENT	OF T	. Service	RVIC	Service serve not ed to rec	in Re-	Signature of Officers cer-
Corps in	Rgt. or	Promotion	STAT	EMENT Army Rank	OF T	. Service		anto 1	in Retallow-kon to-C. Pay	Signature of Officers cert fying correctness of entries
Corps in hich served	Rgt. or	Promotion Casua	STAT	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of	not al- o reckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	C. Pay	fying correctness of
Corps in lich served ervice town	Rgt. or i Depot	Promotion Casua ed engageme	STAT	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of	not al- o reckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	C. Pay	fying correctness of
Corps in hich served ervice town	Rgt. or d Depot	Promotion Casua ed engageme	STAT	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of	not al- o reckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	C. Pay	fying correctness of
Corps in lich served ervice town ined at	Rgt. or i Depot	Promotion Casua ed engageme	STAT	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of	not al- o reckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	C. Pay	fying correctness of
Corps in lich served ervice town ined at	Rgt. or i Depot	Promotion Casua ed engageme	STAT	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of	not al- preckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	C. Pay	fying correctness of
Corps in ich served	Rgt. or i Depot	Promotion Casua ed engageme	STAT	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of	not al- preckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	Days	fying correctness of
Corps in lich served	Rgt. or il Depot	Promotion Casua ed engageme	STAT	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of	not al- preckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	Days	fying correctness of
Corps in lich served experience town ined at	Rgt. or i Depot	Promotion Casua ed engageme	STAT  o, Reductions, lities, &c.  ent reckous fro	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of Years	not al- preckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	Days	fying correctness of
Corps in hich served ervice townined at	Rgt. or i Depot	Promotion Casua ed engageme	STAT	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of Years	not al- preckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	Days	fying correctness of
Corps in hich served ervice town	Rgt. or i Depot	Promotion Casua ed engageme	STAT  o, Reductions, lities, &c.  ent reckous fro	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of Years	not al- preckon ing the pension	Service serve not ed to rec wards G.	Days	fying correctness of
Corps in hich served ervice town	Rgt. or i Depot	Promotion Casua	STAT  A, Reductions, lties, &c.  and reckous fro	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of Years	not al- preckon ing the pension	Service serve not cel to rec wards G. Years	Days	entries
Corps in hich served ervice townined at	Rgt. or il Depot	Promotion Casua	STAT  A, Reductions, lties, &c.  and reckous fro	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of Years	not al- preckon ing the pension	Service serve not cel to rec wards G. Years	Days	fying correctness of
Corps in hich served town ined at	Rgt. or Depot	Promotion Casua	STAT  A, Reductions, lities, &c.  and reckous fro  an full  and full  s above	Army Rank	OF T	Service lowed to for fix rate of Years	mot al- preckon ing the pension Days	Service serve not serve not ed to recurrent wards G. Vears	Days	fying correctness of entries

### DESCRIPTIVE REPORT ON ENLISTMENT

Chest Me	HIII easurem	21,	ears (h when ful		-		<b>6</b>	ight.	4	) [13 0	eet 81 inche
Name and	So.	ess of next	IFORMA	John Particula	Rars as	elation to Mar	ship	of widow	nd eth	<b>~</b>	CHECK TO SECURITY STATES OF THE SECURITY STAT
******	(a)	arecontact are consistent	94 (*) 	(b)	1000	nMa aMa Prioris	H to	) - (1) (1) - (1)	igir igi ilifina	1 1000	os y a sus grafia de la companya de
	Chris	stian Names	J X	Particul	ars as	I media			or la	and Pla	ce of Birth
Corps in which served	Rgt. or	Promotion	STATE  Reductions, ties, &c.	MENT Army Rank	p., 1,.	THE	SER Service lowed to for fixing rate of page 1	not al-	Service serve no ed to rec wards G.	in Re- t allow- kon to- C. Pay	Signature of Officers cert fying correctness of entries
Service towa	ards limite	ed engagemen	at reckons from	49.1	qıq	7				100	THE U.S. AND THE CO.
# (14 ) #(17 )		12 0 (12 ) 1 · 0	4) 4) 4 6) 6 1 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	20 1 ptr. w		150 E	E.e.	3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4	CAA		
		razoni pat	11.4 (1.0 m)				Let tu		(1) 100 (P) (4) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4)		
Total Service		ngagement to_	above	ista nasa	Markin.	ate of discha	A SPECIAL	data ye	distriction of the same	day	The state of the s

I agree to be taken in Forestry Companies as incapacitated man as I have only one eye and in the event of losing the sight of my left eye I am only entitled class three pension namely, \$280 per annum.

10 swood for so

#### MEMORANDUM.

From Nfld Forestry Companies.

Chief Paymaster & 0 1/c

Chief Paymaster & 0 1/c Recds. Newfoundland Contingent,

Records, Newfoundland Contingent, London. S.W. 1.

58 Victoria St. London, S. W. 1.

Officer Commanding, Nfli Forestry Coy's, Kennoce Loch Tay, N.B.

Kenmore. Perthshire.

Oct. 17th. 191 8.

Pay & Record Office.

October 24th. 191 8

Herewith N.F.P/11 & 12 re- Reference obverse: N.F.P/11 ferring to cancellation and & 12 referring to 8211, L/Cpl. new allotment of 8211 L/Corpl.W. Woodford, and 8258, Pte. C. W. Woodford. He wishes to change the received and are being his allotment from 60¢ per dismealt with, please. to 40¢ per diem.

Also N.F.P/12 and F.C 6 referring to cancellation and new allotment of 8258 Pte. C. Smith. He wishes to change his Chief Paymaster & O i/c Recds.

allotment from 60¢ per diem to 306 per diem.

FM/NM.

For your information and action, please.

O.C. NEWFOUNDLAND FORESTRY CO'YS.

# NEWFOUNDLAND FORESTRY CORPS. PAY LEDGERS ORIGINAL CANCELLATION OF ALLOTMENT ENTERED / 28 PAY LEDGERS ALLOT, INDEX REGISTER EXAMINED

1. I, (No) 82/1 (Rank) Soft (Name) Woodford W.	
hereby apply for cancellation of Allotment made by me on N	F.P./11
No. 517 dated 28 May 1917 in fa	
for \$ _ cts 60 per diem.	
for g cts 60 per diem.	
Such cancellation to take effect on the Thirty Frost	day of
October 1918	

2. I agree to accept all rieks and consequences of this application failing to reach Headquarters, St. John's, in time to become operative at above-nominated cancelling date, and that in the event of such non-delivery, and thereby the Allotment continuing to be paid to the Allottee, I also agree to such further stoppage in the Pay Books as may be necessary, or otherwise to refund such overpaid amount or amounts.

M. OF M.

Dated at Securion 1918

Approved and Witnesser.

Allottor.

16867/170 22/10/12

Ambata can

N.B. - To be made out TRIPLICATE and delivered to the Pay & Record Office not later than the date of cancellation, in accordance with P.& R.O. C.L./10, 9/12/16.

### UURPD,

QRIGINAL.

ALLOTME	T
	and the ball

	ALLO IM	1149	
I, (No.) 82/1	(Rank)	ne) Mostford W	
hereby agree,	until further notifica	ation by me, and in requi	red form,
to make an Allo	otment of	dollars and Forty	cents
per diem, from	my pay, to and for the	he benefit of the underme	ntioned
Person and/or	Persons. Such paymen	nts to be made on proof o	f identity
of the Person	and/or Persons concern	ned, viz.,	
Whether Wife, Child, other Relative or Friend.	· NAME (In Full)	ADDRESS	AMOUNT (Each Person)
Pilond.			1 4
Mother	Most Wood ford	7 Convert Squar St frins	40
	2 NO. BN		40
This Allotment	to take effect from	and including par for	1918
Signed by a Chief Payma (Sig.) Of	ho Officer Commanding	and signed by the Soldier his Company, and forward th P.&.R.O. C.L.10, 9/12, NOTE Smile (Sig.)  (Sig.)  (Sig.)  Allot	ded to the /16.
ocri	<del>1</del> 191 8		egy,



### Department of Militia, Newfoundland

#### Medical Department

### Medical Report on an Invalid

#### NOTES:

- (a) This report is solely concerned with Pensions.
- (b) A single copy only is required.
- (c) "Aggravated" being now a technical term, carrying right to pension, discrimination in its use is essential.
- (d) Be as brief as possible compatible with lucidity.
- (e) Avoid dubiety-"perhaps," "possibly," "might" and the like.
- (f) Only sufficient clinical data need be given to establish the degree of disability and assist the Board in arriving at a decision.

#### STATEMENT OF CASE

Station ... Headquarters ......

		China and Santana	10 -		
			Date	20/6/19.	
			4	* *	
1.	Unit Royal N	ewfoundland	5.	Age last birthday	24.
2.	Regimental No.	8211.	6.	Enlisted on	May 28/17.
3.	Rank	1/C.		at	St. Jojm's.
4.	Name	Woodford, W.J.	7.	Former trade or occupation	Stationmaster.

8. Disability

Myalgia.

9. History
He complains of deadH aching pain in legs during last 12 Months. He stated he suffers with epileptic fits. last fit he says was 10 days ago. Difficulty of hearing in L. Ear.

M.M.D. Form it 172 to, What is his present condition? Pain in legs from hips dawn after walkingsom distance --- Move (This is the important question. Be complete --- as Muscle was need be written, Read note fabove). in Left Bar, nent of Militia Newtoundland - advised and refused ? Was -12. Do you recommend discharge as permanently unfit? Signature Rank or Qualification P. C. VAS 1914 e met the

The acceptance of chart consist pain to low during that II houses. He design of a design of action of the design of a state of the many was 10 days one. Likingully of

Signature

Remarks if any by Officer i | c Hospital.

Place

Date

Januar Link

### Opinion of the Medical Board

be considered as aggravated by :-

In para. 13, the President should write "may" or "cannot" at x Erase inapplicable words

13.	For pension purposes, the disa	ability x <b>Noy</b>	be considered as aggravated due to	<u> </u>
	(a) Service during this war. Remarks if any :—	(b) Climate.	(c) Ordinary Military Service	\
14.	Does the Board concur in prectional findings.	eding report? (see Sec	t. 10). If not give differing opinion an	d addi-
ad ·	the pains for past 1	2 months.		
15.	(a) THE ENTIRE DISAB	SILITY—To what extended general labor market	ent is his capacity lessened at present i	or earn-
(6)	livelihood in the general during service?	BILITY—To what ex labor market lessened	tent is his capacity at present for earnin by that portion of his disability to or	g a full incurred
(Stat	te in percentage.)		10% 3 Months & treatm	ent.
	Remarks if any :—			
16.	Is the disability permanent?	< V.		
17.	Has the disability been aggrav	vated by (a)	Intemperance (b) Mis	sconduct
18.	The refusal of operation is	s:— (a) Reasona (b) Unreasona	ble ble	
	Remarks if any :-			
19.	If fit subject for Hospital do y	ou recommend admitta	nce to General Hospital Naval and Military Convalescent Hospital, Jensen Tuberculosis Camp.	
	~/	I		
20.	We recommend discharge f	— The Army		
Ren	narks if any :			
	1	N.S.	FRASIER, President	dent
		Signature	Talt.	
		LvPA	TRRSON: MAJOR:	
Pla	ce .StJohn!s			
Dat	. June 21/19			
•				1
AP	PROVED OR OF M	EDICAL SERVE		
Sta	tion Jun 3	21 1919 📆		
Dat	te No			
	NEW FO	UNDLA" (SC	D) CLUNY MACPHERSON . MAJO	
			Administrative Medical Off	





### Descriptive Return of a Soldier Discharged on Account of Disability.

INSTRUCTIONS—This form is to be completed in the case of every discharged soldier whose claim to pension, on account of disability, is to be submitted for the consideration of the Pensions and Disabilities Board.

This section should be completed in the Hospital at which a man is attending at the time of his examination by a Medical Board, or, if the man is not in Hospital, by the Medical Officer of the Unit or Command Depot. The Soldier should be given a full opportunity of examining it, as, if awarded a pension, his subsequent identification, depends on his confirming this declaration. The "Rank," "Station" and "Date" should be in his own handwriting.

The form will then be attached to the Proceedings of the man's Medical Board and will be forwarded to the O.  $i \mid c$  Records together with the remainder of the man's documents.

Changes occurring in the description subsequent to the date of admission to pension should be noted in red ink.

Name in full Woodford William ,

Regiment from which discharged Royal Newfoundland Regimental number Intended address Height on discharge Color of hair on discharge Complexion Color of eyes Descriptive Marks Figure on discharge Christian name of Father Christian name of Mother Wife's maiden name in full Date and place of marriage Christian names of children Place and date of soldier's birth Nature and locality of civil employment required I declare that I am the soldier referred to above and that all the particulars contained in the above statement are, to the best of my knowledge (Soldier's signature in full) Date Station I certify that the above named soldier signed the foregoing declaration in my presence, and that the above description and details are, to the best of my knowledge correct.

Station

Date

Medical Officers ic Hospital Unit, or Command Depot.

the Mandan to

₹00-500-5-17.

To be used only for Special Reserve Recruits, and for Special Reservists enlisting into the Regular Army.

MEDICAL HISTORY

Surname Woodford.

Christian Nane William J

Table I.—GENERAL TABLE.

Birthplace:—Parish	John	us "	nFld	County			
		SPECIAL	RESERVE	C.	<u>F</u>	REGULAR A	RMY.
	on d	28 th day of	900	ry. 1917	on	day of	191
Examined	at	St Cal	mi	0	at		
Declared Age		21 years	Lm	days		years	days
Trade or Occupation			chin				
Height		5 feet	(	7 inches		feet	inches
Weight		J	14	S lbs.			lbs.
Chest (Girth when fully expanded			101	inches			inches
Measure- ment Range of Expansion				inches			inches
Physical Development				•			
		Right	I	eft =	Rig	ht	Left
Vaccination Marks Number	< 1		11 - 3	One			
When Vaccinated							
Vision }	R.E.				R. EV=		
VISION	L.E.—	V==			L.EV=		
	(a)				(a)		
(a) Marks indicating congenital peculi-	(")	(4)					
arities or previous disease							
(b) Slight 'defects but not sufficient to	(") ex	lass eye	. Ric	zht. zht Eve	(b)		
cause rejection	4.8	can.or	en Ris	ght Eye			
*	2ú	6.					
Approved by (Signature)	1 0	Lamon		Kersa			
(Rank)		74	an				
			Med	lical Officer.		4	Medical Officer.
Enlisted	at 5	ucol			at		
Allietta	on	28th da	y of M	My 1917	on	day of	191
Library Pulletment		Corps.	Reg	tl. <b>9</b> 0.	Cor	ps.	Regtl, No.
Joined on Enlistment							
	med	Foresty !	or. B	211,			
Transferred to							
						J	
Became non-effective by							
	on	da	y of	791	on	day of	191
[Signature]							* 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
[Rank]	4.			700 700		1 15 5	
V V State of the s	3 207 3						[ P.T.O.

Table III.—Boards: Courts of Inquiry, Vaccination, Inoculations, &c.; Examinations for field or Foreign Service, Extension, Re-engagement, or Prolongation of service; Issue of Surgical Appliances; Particulars of Dental Treatment, &c.

				SERVICE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	the second of the second of the second	
une 15 1/17	9	acc.	18			$\Delta = 0$
June 15 1/17						
•						
					ingoldier	
			It is he	ereby certified that th	Medical	
			has been	bef re the Standing	erical as	
			Bourd	and has been $c^{i}ni$	1	
			B	for discharge on De	monusa-	
			tion. M	Tedical category	Mill	
			21-6 Date of 5,4	/11	Sestant Allegan	
			Date of S,A	I.B. Discharge	Lapate-Newlouncland	
,						
			en e		paragraphic and	
						1
A .						
	<b>\</b> 2000	Т	able IV.—SE	RVICE TABLE.		
Station or Troop	ship	Date of Arrival or Embarkation	Date of Departure or Disembarkation	Station or Troopship	Date of Arrival or Embarkation	Date of Departure or Disembarkatio
w.	· ·					
				<u> </u>		
The state of the s						

## NEWFOUNDLAND FORESTRY CORPS.

CANGELLATION OF ALLOTMENT EXAMINED
1. I, (No) 9211 (Rank) Stepl (Nenc) Woodford W
hereby apply for cancellation of Allotment made by me on N.F.P./11
No. 517 dated 28 May 1917 in favour of
Throf Wordford y Convent Sques St John's
for \$ cts 60 per diem.
Such cancellation to take effect on the thirty first day of
3. I agree to accept all risks and consequences of this appli-
cation failing to reach Herdquarters, St. John's, in time to become
operative at above-nominated cancelling date, and that in the event
of such non-delivery, and thereby the Allotment continuing to be
paid to the Allottee, I also agree to such further stoppage in the
Pay Books as may be necessary, or otherwise to refund such overpaid
amount or amounts
Dated at Menuore
OCT-16 1918 ( 1000) 4000
Allottor/from
Approved and Witnessed:
1 1/2. Crown . Soulet
O.C. "B" Company. Coff

N.B. - To be made out TRIPLICATE and delivered to the Pay & Record Office not later than the date of cancellation, in accordance with P.& R.O. C.L./10, 9/12/15.

### The Koval Mild. Regiment DEMOBILIZATION

Name Noofow W Warned for demobilization on

No. 275

### BRIGRATE.

### NEWFOUNDLAND FORESTRY CORPS.

NO WE WELL AND COMPANY OF

	ENTERED.	
	PAY LEGGERS	
	NUM R.N.F.	8.
ų	CHO INDEX	
	" PEGISTER H	
1	EXAMINED	

ATT		146 73	D.T.M
ALI	.() 1	IM II	N I

ner notification	on by me, and 1	n required	form,
do	ollars and A	orty	cents
		0	Loned
			CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
sons concerned	viz.,		AMOUNT
AME Full)	ADDRESS		(Each Person)
	The second second		4
Hoodford 1	Convert Syp So Joh	no	40
	,		40
ffect from and	including	# 9/00	1918
Commanding hi	s Company, and P.&.R.O. G.L.10	orwarded 0, 9/12/16 OTED	to the
The state of the s	and for the insulation of the	dollars and A  and for the benefit of the Such payments to be made on sons concerned, viz.,  AME ADDRESS  Full)  frect from and including  completed and signed by the Commanding his Company, and gordance with P.&.R.O. G.L.II  anding, pany.	AME Full)  Confort Squar  St franco  Appendix Squar  Appendix franco  Completed and signed by the Soldier,  Commanding his Company, and forwarded pordance with P.&.R.O. G.L. 10, S/12/16  NOTED  Smeath  anding,  pany.  (Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign Sign

NEWFOUNDLAND FORESTRY CORPS.  PAY LED HOR. P. T. NO. E. NUM. ROLL P. P. T. N. E. NUM. ROLL P. P. T. T. T. E. NUM. ROLL P. P. T. T. T. E. NUM. ROLL P. P. T. T. T. T. E. NUM. ROLL P. P. T.
CANGELLATION OF ALLOTHINE  REGISTER  EXAMINED
1. I, (No) 820 (Rank) Ffell. (Nenc) Woodford W. hereby apply for cancellation of Arbotment made by me on N.F.P./11 No. 5/7 dated 28 May 1917 in favour of
for \$ cts 60 per diem.  Such cancellation to take effect on the
October 1918
2. I agree to accept all rieks and consequences of this appli- cation failing to reach Headquarters, St. John's, in time to become
operative at above-nominated cancelling date, and that in the event
of such non-delivery, and thereby the Allotment continuing to be
paid to the Allottee, I also agree to such further stoppage in the
Pay Books as may be necessary, or otherwise to refund such overpaid

Approved and Witnessed of NOTED

NOTED

NOTED

O.C. "B" Company.

Data Market B Corp.

amount or amounts.

N.B. - To be made out TRIPLICATE and delivered to the Pay & Record Office not later than the date of cancellation, in accordance with P.& R.O. C.L./10, 9/12/18.

1

No.275

### MEWFOUNDLAND FORESTRY CORPS:

# PAV LED FOR THE PAV LED FOR TH

#### HEW FOUNDLAND OF PINGERY

	ALLO	TMENT	EXAMINED
I, (No.) 82/1	(Rank) Sept (	Name) Morotor	IW.
	until further notif		
to make an All	otment of	dollars and	Horty cents
	my pay, to and for		0
	Persons. Such pays and/or Persons conc	110410110	on proof of identity
Whether Wife, Child, other Relative or Friend.		Posted	SOPY AMOUNT (Each Person)
Mother	Mrs J. Mord ford	I Course Sy	ynas 40
			40
This Allotment	to take effect fro	m and including	
NOTE: - This Position of Signed by Chief Payms (Sig.)	orm must be complete the Officer Commandinater in accordance	d and signed by the	he Soldier, counter

Nº \$517



### Newfoundland Forestry Companies.

### ALLOTMENTS

, Regl. No. = 2/1

milliam & Woodford

	Whether Wife, Child, other Relative or	May 28	Address	AMOUNT (each person)
Sold of the control o	m other	Jone noodfor	of 7. Somet & St Johns	9: 60
	r			
			Total Allot	ment, \$
	This form must be signed by the Offic required payments	completed by the Officer Comma er Commanding Company and I on application.	anding Company, signed by the	e Volunteer, counter- uthority to make the
(Sig.)	W. C.		(Sig.) Wive-	offor

Nº 517



### Newfoundland Forestry Companies.

### ALLOTMENTS

william & woodford.

Officer Commanding

of identity of, and p	of the undermentioned Person $\frac{\text{and}}{\text{or}}$ Person $\frac{\text{and}}{o$		de on proof
Identity Certificate No. Whether Wife, Ch other Relative o		Address	AMOUNT (each person)
516. mothe	Jone Woodford	7. Bonnert Sq. St Golmis	60
1			

#### NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT

*	ALLOTMEN	T	0
I, (No.) 81 (Rank)	ffell. (Name	Woodford	N.
hereby agree, until f	urther notificat	ion by me, and in	required form,
to make an Allotment	of	dollars and	orty cents
per diem, from my pay	, to and for the	benefit of the u	ndermentioned
Person and/or Persons	Such payment	s to be made on p	roof of identity
of the Person and/or Whethor Wire,	Persons concerne	ed, viz.,	AMOUNT
Child, other Relative or (	NAME (In Full)	ADDRESS	(Each Person)
Friend.			* P &
Mother May	1. Woodford	Honwent Square St- Johns	40
			40
This Allotment to take	ro officet from ov	id including in	
This Allocment to take	o errect from an	id Theruding //-	1000
NOTE: - This Form must signed by the Offi Chief Paymaster in	icer Commanding h	nis Company, and for P.&.R.O. C.L.19.	orwarded to the
Dated at	Company.	(sig.) W. p.w.	Co'y
OCT 19:	18		Top

#### NEWFOUNDLAND CONTINGENT

The state of the s
1. I, (NO) 5211 (Kank) Alape (NEME) Woodford W
hereby apply for cancellation of Alletment made by me on N.F.P./11
No dated May 1917 in favour of
Mrs 1 hordford y learnet Squar St John's
for \$ctscper diem.
Such cancellation to take effect on the Mits third day of
October 1918
S. I agree to accept all risks and consequences of this appli-
cation failing to reach Herdquarters, St. John's, in time to become
operative at above-nominated cancelling date, and that in the event
of such non-delivery, and thereby the Allotment continuing to be
paid to the Allottee, I also agree to such further stoppage in the
Pay Hooks as may be necessary, or otherwise to refund such overpaid
amount or amounts.
Kennore /
Dated at
1918 (00000000
Allotter Too
Approved and Wicheseen:
Develation
O. Q. " Dompany.

N.B. - To be made out TRIPLICATE and delivered to the Pay & Record Office not later than the date of cancellation, in accordance with P.& R.O. C.L./10, 9/12/18.

### The Royal Pewfoundland Regiment

	Demobil- on;—
_	7

Report of Demobilization
Travelling Board, held on soldier for discharge,

Discharge Depot; He	adquarters The Royal Ne	wfoundland Regiment
		Date 21-6.19
Regimental No 12		
Name //	Idan W	Rank
Address )	to the	
		Rank Ker
Present Medical Catego	ry	
		(a) Immediate discharge(b) Standard Medical Board
		(b) Standard Medical Board
		O.C. Discharge Depot,
	Members of Board	Loaless Benior Medical Officer
		De Denot

### DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS AFFAIRS MINISTÈRE DES AFFAIRES DES ANCIENS COMBATTANTS

### DEATH NOTIFICATION AVIS DE DÉCÈS

70:			17/8/76
<b>\(\lambda:\)</b>	NFLD FOR	R. CORPS -	
NAME Woodford William		CPC No.	890333
	. w.w.	WVA No.	1
		· AAC No	
Information Received from: Taley Information reque de:	SNF.		
•	Date of Death 2/8/76		
	Place /		
Distribution: WSR-DASG- VI - ASS	)		7
HO · BC	1	Pour le chat	May
		or Chief, Central Re	Brattle Midigital

Dépôt central des dossiers.

If you wish to view content, contact The Rooms

or 709-757-8088

Provincial Archives Division at: archives@therooms.ca

Four pages have been removed from on-line content.